
Product
Type

Size
(mm x mm)

Paper Type

Chipboard 1000gsm +
Gloss Art Paper 150gsm

Wrapping

216 x 154

Print Colour
& Print Side

CoverHard Cover
(A5)

4C + 0
(1 Side)

Finishing

Colour Protective
Finishing
(Outer Cover Only)
Choose either one
- Gloss Lamination
- Matte Lamination

50
100
150
200
250
300
400
500
600
700
800
900

1,000
1,500
2,000
3,000
4,000
5,000
6,000
7,000
8,000
9,000

10,000

Process Day
(Excluding order day

& receive day)

Normal Order
4 days
(50 - 1,000 books)

+1 day for every additional
2,000 books

Order With Spot UV
+1 day for all quantities

Order With Hot Stamping
+1 day for all quantities

Compulsory Optional

Available only for 300
books and above
Spot UV
- Outer Front Cover
  Only / Outer Front &
  Outer Back Cover
- Available with Matte
  Lamination only

Hot Stamping 
- Outer Front Cover
  Only / Outer Front
  & Outer Back Cover
- 6 colour available:
  Gold, Silver, Green,
  Blue, Black & Red
- Max 2 colours
- Can be different
  stamping colors for
  both outer front
  cover & outer back
  cover
Area Size:  
206mm x 136mm

Printing
Part Overall

- Wire-O
  Hole
  Punching
- Wire-O
  Binding
  (Black)
   9/16”

210 x 148 Content Compulsory
Ready Content
80 sheets
- 1C + 1C
  (2 sides)

Optional
Additional sheets
Custom Design
- 4C + 4C
  (2 sides)

Remarks:
1. *1 sheet = 2 pages
2. **For additional 4/8/12 sheets for customized content:
    Can order with Simili 80gsm and Gloss Art Paper 100gsm together by multiply of 4 sheets. 
    For example, order with 8 sheets of customized content would be 4 sheets of Simili 80gsm + 4 sheets of Gloss Art Paper 100gsm.

- -

Compulsory
Ready Content 80 sheets or
Ready Content 16 sheets of
Diary Planner + 64 sheets
- Simili 80gsm

Optional
Additional 4 / 8 / 12 *sheets
Custom Design Content
- Simili 80gsm
- Gloss Art Paper 100gsm
(**Mix both paper is available)
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Qty
(bks)



Product
Type

Size
(mm x mm)

Paper Type

Chipboard 1000gsm +
Gloss Art Paper 150gsm

Wrapping

216 x 154

Print Colour
& Print Side

CoverVDP
Hard Cover

Wire-O
Notebook

4C + 0
(1 Side)

Finishing

Colour Protective
Finishing
(Outer Cover only)
Choose either one
- Gloss Lamination
- Matte Lamination

Variable Data Printing
(Front Cover only)
- Numbering
- Numbering + Text
- Text
Maximum 6 VDP

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

100

Process Day
(Excluding order day &

receive day)

Normal Order
6 days
(10 - 100 books)

Compulsory

Printing
Part Overall

- Wire-O Hole Punching
- Wire-O Binding (Black) 9/16”

210 x 148 Content Compulsory
Ready Content
80 sheets
- 1C + 1C
  (2 sides)

Optional
Additional sheets
Custom Design
- 4C + 4C
  (2 sides)

Remarks:
1. *1 sheet = 2 pages
2. **For additional 4/8/12 sheets for customized content:
    Can order with Simili 80gsm and Gloss Art Paper 100gsm together by multiply of 4 sheets. 
    For example, order with 8 sheets of customized content would be 4 sheets of Simili 80gsm + 4 sheets of Gloss Art Paper 100gsm.

-

Compulsory
Ready Content 80 sheets or
Ready Content 16 sheets of
Diary Planner + 64 sheets
- Simili 80gsm

Optional
Additional 4 / 8 / 12 *sheets
Custom Design Content
- Simili 80gsm
- Gloss Art Paper 100gsm
(**Mix both paper is available)
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Qty
(bks)



Product
Type

Size
(mm x mm)

Paper Type

Gloss Art Card 310gsm210 x 148

Print Colour
& Print Side

CoverSoft Cover 
(A5)

4C + 0
(1 Side)

4C + 4C
(2 Sides)

Finishing

Colour Protective
Finishing
(Outer & Inner
Cover)
Choose either one
- Gloss Lamination
- Matte Lamination

Process Day
(excluding order day

& receive day)Compulsory Optional

Available only for 300
books and above
Spot UV
- Outer Front Cover
  Only / Outer Front &
  Outer Back Cover
- Available with Matte
  Lamination only

Hot Stamping 
- Outer Front Only /
  Outer Front & Outer
  Back Cover
- 6 colour available:
  Gold, Silver, Green,
  Blue, Black & Red
- Max 2 colours
- Can be different
  stamping colors for
  both outer front
  cover & outer back
  cover
Area Size:  
170mm x 106mm

Printing
Part

- Wire-O
  Hole
  Punching
- Wire-O
  Binding
  (Black)
   9/16”

210 x 148 Content Compulsory
Ready Content
80 sheets
- 1C + 1C
  (2 sides)

Optional
Additional sheets
Custom Design
- 4C + 4C
  (2 sides)

Remarks:
1. *1 sheet = 2 pages
2. **For additional 4/8/12 sheets for customized content:
    Can order with Simili 80gsm and Gloss Art Paper 100gsm together by multiply of 4 sheets. 
    For example, order with 8 sheets of customized content would be 4 sheets of Simili 80gsm + 4 sheets of Gloss Art Paper 100gsm.

- -

Compulsory
Ready Content 80 sheets or
Ready Content 16 sheets of
Diary Planner + 64 sheets
- Simili 80gsm

Optional
Additional 4 / 8 / 12 *sheets
Custom Design Content
- Simili 80gsm
- Gloss Art Paper 100gsm
(**Mix both paper is available)
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Overall

50
100
150
200
250
300
400
500
600
700
800
900

1,000
1,500
2,000
3,000
4,000
5,000
6,000
7,000
8,000
9,000

10,000

Qty
(bks)

Normal Order
3 days
(50 - 1,000 books)

+1 day for every additional
2,000 books

Order With Spot UV
+1 day for all quantities

Order With Hot Stamping
+1 day for all quantities



PartSize (mm)
(height x width)

Open Size
222 x 347

Deboss
- Front Cover or
  Back Cover only
(choose either one)

Deboss Standard Size:
- 20mm x 30mm
- 20mm x 60mm
- 40mm x 40mm
- 40mm x 60mm

Deboss Custom Size:
Min: 20mm x30mm
Max: 80mm x80mm

Process Days
(excluding order day &

receive day)

C
o

v
e
r

Finishing

-

Print Side &
Print Colour

Remark:
1. There are two types of Pre-printed Content:
    a) 80 sheets pre-printed content
    b) 16 sheets diary planner + 64 sheets pre-printed content
2. For additional Inner Front Content is customized content:
    a) 1 sheet of Simili 80gsm or Gloss Art Paper 100gsm

Normal Order
7 days 
(30 - 250 books)

10 days 
(300 - 1,000 books)

Order with Custom
Design Content
+1 day for all quantity

Cut-Off Time: 6pm
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Leather
Cover

Product Type /
Material Type

Leather Cover
- Dark Brown Furry
- Dark Grey Furry

Printed Sheet /
Given Sheet

1 Leather Cover / book

Compulsory

Assembly
together
with Content

Overall
Qty
(bks)

30
40
50
60
70
80
90

100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500
600
700
800
900

1,000

210 x 148 -Front
Content

Frosted Plastic 200 micron (0.2mm) 1pc / book - Wire-O Hole
  Punching
- Wire-O
  Binding
  (Black)
  1/2"

208 x 152 -Back
Content

Boxboard Grey Back 400gsm 1pc / book

-

-

C
o

n
te

n
t

210 x 148 80 sheets of
Pre-printed
Content
- 2 sides
- 1C + 1C

Custom Design
Content
- 2 sides
- 4C + 4C

Content Compulsory:
Ready Content 80 sheets +
1 sheet Inner Front Content

or
Ready Content 16 sheets Diary Planner +
64 sheets Ready Content - Simili 80gsm +
1 sheet Inner Front Content

Optional
Additional 4 / 8 / 12 *sheets Custom
Design Content
- Simili 80gsm
- Gloss Art Paper 100gsm
(Mix Both Paper is available)

*1 sheet = 2 pages

Order with 81 sheets/book
Additional 4 / 8 / 12 sheets
Custom Design Content

-

3. For additional 4/8/12 sheets are customized content:
    - can order with Simili 80gsm and Gloss Art Paper 100gsm together by multiply of 4 sheets.
    - example: order with 8 sheets of customized content can be of following options:
    a) 8 sheets of Simili 80gsm
    b) 8 sheets of Gloss Art Paper 100gsm
    c) 4 sheets of Simili 80gsm + 4 sheets of Gloss Art Paper 100gsm.



Outer
Front
Cover

Inner
Front
Cover

Front Part

Ready Content
80 sheets

2
1

0
m

m

Outer
Back
Cover

Innner
Back
Cover

Back Part

148mm

Ready Content
16 sheets Diary Planner

2
1

0
m

m

148mm

64 sheets

Remarks:
1. *1 sheet = 2 pages
2. **For additional 4/8/12 sheets for customized content:
    Agent can order with Simili 80gsm and Gloss Art Paper 100gsm together by multiply of 4 sheets. 
    For example, order with 8 sheets of customized content would be 4 sheets of Simili 80gsm + 4 sheets of Gloss Art Paper 100gsm.
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